00000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

e0ecccce,
eeccccee®

S GJI330 s19790 p 45Ls 9 O Slicads
SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co 10 5/9°5° » ENYY
.......................................................................................................................'

..QQ.......O. ..QQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQ.................................

L)

° e o .

. L4 .

] oo .

(] o0 [} :

. . JP IO ACGAAN .

° X . °

] oo .

° [ X} )

° [ X} )

° [ X} )

° [ X} )

° [ X} )

. oo .

3 o o .

L]
R xx ©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°




ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

e0eccsce,

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

©0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

®ecccccee®

A
" balb | Description WS ob WS S
\ 1E36FE.9-3 SCREW
Y 1E36FE.9-4 RATCHET
Y 1E36FE.9-1 START ROPE REEL GJ330 bl Slib o33 04-11-134
£ 1E36FE.9-5 ROPE
0 1E36FE.9-7 RECOIL SPRING
5 1E36FE.9-8 START COVER ASSY
v GB9074.4 SCREW M5*25
A 1E40FP-3Z.4-2 START HANDLE
% 1E40FP-3Z.4-10 RING
) 1E36FE.9-6 SPRING
1 1E36FE.9-2 START POLE
VY 1E36FE.9 STARTER GJ3300 il acgors 04-11-129
Vv 1E40F-5-10 GASKET
\¥ 1E36FE.7 START REEL
10 1E36F.2 OIL —SEAL
\$ 1E36F-E.8-2 CRANK CASE
VY 1E36F-2.6-3 GASKET
A GB/T276 BEARING6201/P5 GJ330 K oo Jio S 04-11-114
14 1E36F-E.4.1 CRANK SHAFT
Y. GB1099 KEY 3*5*13
A GB119 PINB4*10
vy 1E36F-E.8-1 Crank case
YY GB70.1 SCREW M5*30
| 1EseF-E311 | MWACNEIS ROTOR
Yo GB/T859 WASHER 8




e0eccsce,

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

ecccccee®

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

A
" balab | Description WS ob WS S
rs GBIT97.1 WASHERS
vy GB6170 NUT M8 GJI330 &)kl slxid 59, 0 40 04-11-110
YA | 1E36F-E.3.1.2 | IGNITION COIL COMP GJI3304, ks 04-11-113
¥ 1E36F-2.3.1 CORDCOMP
v GB9074.13 BOLT M5*20
) 1E36F-3 WASHERS
rY 1E36F-E.6-1 SPRING GJ330 ¥ 04-11-135
r* | 1E40F-5.6A-1 EXPANDER
re 1E40F-5-11 WASHER
ro 1E40F-5-12 SCREW PIN
rs 1E36FE-5 FAN COWER GJ330 L5 59, aswsy 04-11-116
vy 1E36F-2.4.1 BEARING
YA 1E36F.10-2 RING GJI330 (w055 L1 04-11-137
rq 1E36F-E.4-1 PISTON GJ330 Gyt 04-11-138
£l 1E36F.10-1 PISTON PIN
£ 1E36F.10-3 PISTON RING GJ330%s, 04-11-117
£Y 1E36F-E-3 GASKET GJI330,2ik 5 s 04-11-118
Fr 1E36F-2E-1 CYLINDER GJ330, sk 04-11-119
£t GB/T70.1 SCREW M5*18
£0 1E36F-E.5 | GUIDE COVER ASSY GJ330 J5i5s 55, 198 04-11-120
£5 GB9074.4 SCREW M5*16 GJ330 555 1ol (595 04-11-122
£y L8RTC SPARK PLUG GJ3308ms 04-11-121
fA | 1E40F-3A.8-2 SPRING
£4 1E34F.5-3 PLUG CAP
5 1E34F.5-2 CAP




e0eccsce,

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

ecccccee®

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

A
" balab | Description WS ob WS S
o) 1E40F-5.3-1 PLUG
oY 1E36F-E-4 COVER
oF 1E36F-E-2 GASKET
of 1E36F-E.2A MUFFLER
00 GB9074.4 SCREW M5*12
o% 1E36F-2-9 BOLT
oY GB6187.1 NUT M5
DA 1E36F-E-8 GASKET GJ330uisle 5 ily 04-11-124
04 1E36F-2A-2 ADMITTING PIPE GJ330.saL 04-11-125
5. 1E36F-E-11 GASKET GI330,551,.,5 5 »ily 04-11-126
5\ 1E36F-E.1A CARBURETOR
sY 1E34F.1-2 CHOKER HANDLE
sy 1E34F.1-7 STOP RING
st GB/T6170 NUT M 4
o LE34F 11 CLEA(I:\l(I)E\I;Q EISSIDE U330, abions 04-11-128
55 GB/T9074.4 SCREW M5*55
sy 1E34F.1-3 CHOKER
A GB/T845 SCREW ST4.2*12
#4 1E34F.1-1 FILTER NET




e0eccsce,

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

©0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

®ecccccee®

A
siold | b o)ladd Description WS b S oS
v. 1E36F-E.7-1 CLEA'\'CEOF;(E)STS'DE GJ330 Iya ,iLs 555 04-11-131
A 1E34F.1.2 SCREW
\Al 1E36F-E-5 STAND
vy 1E40F-5A-2 RUBBER COVER
g ik

V¥ 1E34F.9.2-3A CLEANER COVER | HT600=DOLMAR=GJ330 | 04-11-132
Vo 1E34F.9.2-2 FUEL PIPE
\%2 1E36FF.8.1-1 PLUG
'A% GB/T13527.1 FUEL PIPE
YA GB/T9074.4 SCREW M5*16
va 1E36FE.10-1 FUEL TANK
A- 1E32FL.6.2-4 CHAIN
A 1E32FL.6.2-3 END COVER
AY 1E32FL.6.2-2 INSIDE COVER
AY EB-415.4.1.1-1 INLET
AF CG420.1.3.1-2 GASKET
AD 1E32FL6.2-1 FUEL TANK LID
AS 1E32FL.6.2 LID ASSY GJ330 csgu b oo 04-11-133
AY 1E40F-5A-3 RUBBER VASHER
AA 1E36F-E-7 COVER GJ330 ;5551 Laile 04-11-130
A4 GB9074.4 SCREW M4*8
90 1E36F-2C.4 GJ330 Y5 acgomma 04-11-115




00000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

ORIV

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

etecccee,
eeccccee®

..QQ.......O. ..QQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQ................................ ..
e o
LN J
oo
oo
$ 3)) 4Cg0a0
oo .
oo
LN ]
LN ]

Pole saw assy

e o Y
L]
..C.QQQQQQQO. ©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

e®00cccccccce,
©eec0ccccccce?®




e0eccsce,

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

ecccccee®

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

B

siold | b o)ladd Description WS b S oS
\ GHIT6177 NUT M6
Y GJ330.1.5 COVER BORAD COMP|  GJ330 <51l 3, 58 04-11-101
Y LY/T1187 CHAINJL9-3 GJ330 .5 04-11-102
f GJ330.1.4 "10" GUIDE BOARD GJ330 - ass 04-11-103
0 GJ330.1.3-2 ADJUST PIN GJ330 o i 5 o 04-11-147
5 GB/T889.1 NUT M4 GJ330 oS it 255 0 40 04-11-148
v GB/T818.1 SCREW M4*35
A GB/T70.1 SCREW M6*30
% GBI/T9074.4 BOLT M5*14
E GB70.1 SCREW M6*16 5955 06-10-102
1 GB/T96.1 WASHER 6
'Y GJ330.1-2A CHAIN WHEEL GJ330 =51l 05 04-11-104
'y GB/T70.1 SCREW M4*12
¥ GB/T70.1 SCREW M5*12
10 GJ330.1.1.1 WORM WHEEL ASSY GJ330 pe9) e 04-11-149
\$ GJ330.1.3-1 BOX COVER
VY GJ330.1.1.2-1 GREASE VITTA
\A GJ330.1.1.2.1 FILTER GJ330 e, Slo 04-11-105
14 GJ330.1.2.1 OIL BOX
Y. GB/T70.1 SCREW M5*25
Y\ GB/T93 WASHER 5
Yy GB/T276 BEARING 6001-2RS/P5| CG520 K Jeo Jin Ky il 06-12-135
A¥ GJ330.1.1-3 WORM
Ye GJ330.1.1.3 RIGHT PINION




e0eccsce,

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GJ330 (supipe w 45ld 5 0 Slisaids

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

B

siold | b o)ladd Description WS b S oS
YO GB/T276 BEARING 627-Z CGH20 K oo Jar Ky by 06-12-135
Ys GB/T1152 OIL CUP M6
107 GJ330.1.1-1 GEAR CASE ASSY GJI330 oS 8 dsusgs 04-11-150
YA GJ330.1.1-4 LEFT PINION GJI330 39,9 Ossin 04-11-151
Y4 GB/T276 BEARING 600-2RZ/P5 | CG520 K Juo Ja iy 06-12-135
Y. GB/T893.2 STOP RING 26
) GB/T894.1 STOP RING 10
CS g SOy
vy 1E32FL.6.2-1 FUEL TANK LID GJ330=HT600=DOLMAR 04-11-133
=CG520
v 1E32FL.6.2-2 INSIDE COVER
vF CG420.1.3.1-2 GASKET
Yo 1E32FL.6.2-3 LID
vs 1E32FL.6.2-4 CHAIN




e0000000,

00000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000,

SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co L0

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

e®00000000000,

...OOOOOOOO..

®ececcccccce’

o0
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
LN ]
o0
e o

GJ330 Sosiso o ol 9 O dliads
C.J}.Jl ... ... x )
LONG REACH TRIMER

L]
L]
©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

©00000000000”®

eeccccee®



e0eccsce,

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

ecccccee®

© 0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°

C
siold | b o)ladd Description WS b S oS
\ GJ330.2.1 GEAR SHAFT
Y GBI/T893.1 STOP RING 26
¥ GBI/T276 BEARING 6000-RS/P5
£ GB/T93 WASHER 5
0 GB/T70.1 SCREW M5*25
5 GBI/T9074.11 BOLT M5*12
v GJ330.2-4 "O" CIRCLE 40.2
A GBI/T9074.13 BOLT M6*12
% GJ330.2-1 GEAR CASE ASSY
) GB/T1152 OIL CUP M6
1 GJ330.2-2 LEFT PINION
VY GB/T896 STOP RING 6
'y GJ330.2.5 ORIENTATION STAND
¥ GB/T9074.13 BOLT M5*12
10 GJ330.2.2-7 GEAR
\$ GJ330.2.2-6 RUBBER COVER 14
VY GJ330.2.2-1 SPINDLE
A GB/T276 BEARING 6000-2RS/P5| CG520 & Juo Ja Koy ik 06-12-135
14 GB/T276 BEARING 608-2RS/P5 | CG520 & Jo Jar Kip pub 06-12-135
Y. GB/T893.1 STOP RING 22
Y\ GJ330.2.2-2 PINION
| eism2zs | LMITLOCATION
Yy GJ330.2.2-4 DISHING WASHER

vf

GJ330.2.2-5

LOCATION PAD




e0eccsce,

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

GJ330 (suaige p 45Ls 9 O Slicass

©0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

®ecccccee®

C
siold | b o)ladd Description WS b S oS
Yo GJ330.2.2-8 RUBBER COVER 10
Ys GB/T9074.12 BOLT M5*10
YV GJ330.2-15 LOCAIONG BOARD
YA GJ330.2.4-3 SCREW M6
Ya GJ330.2.4-1 HANDLE
Y. GJ330.2.4-2 SPRING
31 GJ330.2.4-4 SCREW M3*12
32 GJ330.2.4-4 CAM SHAFT GJ330 K8 S wils 04-11-109
33 GBI/T894.1 STOP RING 28
34 GJ330.2.3 BLADE RIVETING GJ330 gl 5 Y ass 04-11-106
35 GB/T276 BEARING 608-RS/P5 | GJ330 (a8 o Ko b 04-11-107
36 GJ330.2-17 SEAL GASKET
37 GJ330.2-14 DRIVE CASE CAP
38 GB9074.13 SCREW M4*14
39 GJ330.2-3 BLADE COVER
40 GBI/T29.2 SCREW M5*20
41 GJ330.2-6 WASHER 5
42 GBIT29.2 SCREW M5*18
43 GJ330.2-8 GASKET
44 GJ330.2-10 SEAL GASKET GJI330 oK S 205 555 04-11-108
45 GB/T68 SCREW M5*18
46 GJ330.2-16 HMIT LR O
47 GJ330.2-7 BLADE BRACKET
48 GJ330.2-5 DRIVE CASE

Ty




5"(‘\F

.I'.

[SABZ KOOSH NEGIN co.u7o) GJBBO L;),J}o).’ 4.?&0; U) JL&M
siold | b o)ladd Description WS b WS S
49 GJ330.2-9 GASKET
50 GB/T6177.1 NUT M5
51 GJ330.2-13 RIGHT PINION
52 GJ330.2-11 DRIVE CAST CAP
53 GB/T9074.12 BOLT M4*10

'y



